
Silverwing SC: 2017 Winter Series - Helms.
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 11

Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies WORK Count 3

PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR PARTY

No Qualify Score

Helm Div. 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Harry Lemon A 2 4 1 9 3 1 1 5 8 Yes 3

2 Sue Taylor A 4 2 1 2 5 1 6 Yes 4

3 Aaron Evans B 3 1 2 3 1 5 Yes 4

4 Roger Bennett A 4 2 1 3 2 5 Yes 5

5 Vic Laming B 5 11 1 2 4 Yes 8

6 Dave Ackroyd A 2 4 3 3 Yes 9

7 Scott Buckley A 5 2 3 3 Yes 10

8 Pete Phillips A 1 3 7 3 Yes 11

9 Ken Baker A 2 4 5 5 6 5 Yes 11

10 Anthea Wright C 12 4 5 4 3 5 Yes 11

11 Stuart Hall B 5 7 7 4 3 5 Yes 12

12 Chris Nokes A 6 6 2 9 4 Yes 14

13 Niamh Baker C 3 5 8 3 Yes 16

14 Lesley Sarjantson C 9 4 5 3 Yes 18

15 Stuart Oborn C 14 9 9 6 4 Yes 24

16 Phil Bergquist B 13 8 5 3 Yes 26

17 Peter Jackson A 1 9 2 No 27

18 Roly Lewitt A 7 1 No 41

19 Paul Deane B 10 1 No 44

17
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Silverwing SC: 2017 WINTER Series - Crews.
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 11

Crews Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies WORK Count 3

PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR PARTY

No Qualify Score

Crews 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Elaine Laming 5 11 1 2 4 Yes 8

2 Claire Ackroyd 2 4 3 3 Yes 9

3 Helen Evans 2 4 5 5 6 5 Yes 11

4 Ben Claiden 12 4 5 4 3 5 Yes 11

5 Stuart Oborn 9 5 4 5 4 Yes 14

6 Martin Baker 3 5 8 3 Yes 16

7 Lesley Sarjantson 14 9 6 3 Yes 29

8 Tom Nokes 6 2 2 No 22

9 Stuart Hall 3 1 No 31

10 Sue Taylor 4 1 No 32

11 Peter Phillips 5 1 No 33

12 Jane Nokes 6 1 No 34

13 Phil Bergquist 9 1 No 37

Silverwing SC: 2017 Winter Series - Solo Fleet
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 11

Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies WORK Count 3

PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR PARTY

No Qualify Score

Helm 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Harry Lemon 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 8 Yes 3

2 Sue Taylor 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 Yes 3

3 Pete Phillips 1 2 2 No 9

4 Roly Lewitt 2 1 No 14

5 Paul Deane 5 1 No 17

Silverwing SC: 2017 Winter Series - Wing Cadets
Sailed 11

Helms WORK Count 3

PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR PARTY

No Qualify Score

Helm 2 1 2 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Aaron Evans 1 1 1 1 1 5 Yes 3

2 Niamh Baker 2 2 1 3 Yes 5
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2017 WINTER SERIES RACE ANALYSIS
NB: Calculations performed using RYA YR07 Spreadsheet. Calculations based on 'Average Lap Time Racing'

12th March 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 2906 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1141 1 00:32:20 00:28:20 1124

2 22359 Roger Bennett ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 1 00:31:16 00:29:12 1087

3 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 1 00:37:32 00:35:03 1305

4 388 Anthea Wright Ben Claiden COMET TRIO 1086 1 00:38:38 00:35:34 1343

5 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 1 00:41:46 00:36:19 1452

6 21131 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson LASER 2000 (NO SPI) 1135 1 00:50:41 00:44:39 1762

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 1 00:19:11 00:16:41 1120

2 2906 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1141 1 00:20:03 00:17:34 1171

3 388 Anthea Wright Ben Claiden COMET TRIO 1086 1 00:20:24 00:18:47 1191

5 21131 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn LASER 2000 (NO SPI) 1135 RET

5th March 2017

Race 2 (R1 Pursuit)

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 47780 Aaron Evans Topper 1341 4 00:42:25 00:31:38 1335

2 4970 Sue Taylor Solo 1150 4 00:36:42 00:31:55 1155

3 143610 Scott Buckley Laser 1095 4 00:39:38 00:36:12 1247

4 21131 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn LASER 2000 (NO SPI) 1135 4 00:44:09 00:38:54 1390

26th February 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 4 00:49:51 00:43:21 1147

2 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 4 00:50:09 00:43:37 1153

3 21094 Dave Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:52:22 00:47:03 1204

4 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 4 00:51:51 00:48:25 1193

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 4 00:54:07 00:49:25 1245

9 1395 Stuart Oborn Phil Bergquist RS 200 1051 RET

9 23047 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 RET

9 BA4 Chris Nokes LASER 1095 RET

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 2 00:29:46 00:25:53 1124

2 146310 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 2 00:29:38 00:27:04 1119

5 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 RET

5 1395 Phil Bergquist Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 RET

12th February 2017

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22359 Roger Bennett ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 4 00:47:23 00:44:15 1056

2 21853 Dave Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:49:28 00:44:27 1103

3 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 4 00:51:20 00:44:38 1144

4 388 Anthea Wright Ben Claiden COMET TRIO 1086 4 00:48:30 00:44:40 1081

5 566 Ken Baker  Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 4 00:53:58 00:44:58 1203

6 22300 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:51:26 00:46:13 1146

7 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 4 00:51:15 00:47:51 1142

8 526 Niamh Baker Martin Baker LASER BAHIA 1095 3 00:42:00 00:51:08 1248

9 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 3 00:49:43 01:03:04 1478

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 2 00:25:04 00:21:48 1132

2 22300 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:24:34 00:22:04 1110

3 22359 Roger Bennett ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 2 00:23:42 00:22:08 1070

4 21853 Dave Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:24:50 00:22:19 1122

5 388 Anthea Wright Ben Claiden COMET TRIO 1086 2 00:24:19 00:22:23 1098

6 566 Ken Baker  Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:28:54 00:24:05 1305

7 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 2 00:26:22 00:24:37 1191

8 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1071 2 00:28:55 00:27:00 1306

9 1395 Lesley Sarjantson Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 2 00:30:50 00:29:20 1393



5th February 2017

Race 2 (R1 Pursuit)

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:41:12 00:38:28 996

2 22359 Roger Bennett ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 3 00:42:05 00:39:18 1017

3 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 3 00:52:59 00:39:31 1281

4 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1150 3 00:46:20 00:40:17 1120

5 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:50:28 00:42:03 1220

6 22300 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:48:02 00:43:09 1161

7 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:49:38 00:43:10 1200

7 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 3 00:49:38 00:43:10 1200

9 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:49:43 00:43:14 1202

10 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1150 3 00:50:01 00:43:30 1209

11 3019 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1141 3 00:49:50 00:43:41 1205

12 388 Anthea Wright Ben Claiden COMET TRIO 1086 3 00:47:52 00:44:05 1157

13 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1071 3 00:49:30 00:46:13 1197

14 1395 Stuart Oborn Lesley Sarjantson RS 200 1051 3 00:51:49 00:49:18 1253

29th January 2017

Race 1 (Fleet Pursuit)

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 2

2 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2

3 526 Niamh Baker Martin Baker LASER BAHIA 1095 2

4 3380 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 2

5 1831 Stuart Hall Pete Phillips RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 2

Race 2 

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 3780 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 2 00:25:25 00:22:06 1129

2 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 2 00:30:45 00:22:56 1366

3 1831 Pete Phillips Stuart Hall RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 2 00:28:05 00:24:45 1247

4 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:30:20 00:25:17 1347

5 526 Niamh Baker Martin Baker LASER BAHIA 1095 2 00:29:30 00:26:56 1310

1st January 2017

Race 2 (R1 Pursuit)

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Peter Philips SOLO 1150 3 00:38:21 00:33:21 1106

2 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:39:00 00:33:55 1125

3 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 2 00:31:33 00:35:17 1365

4 1040 Roger Bennett Sue Taylor RS 400 965 3 00:34:04 00:35:18 983

5 3014 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1141 2 00:26:59 00:35:28 1168


